Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

03-15-2000



101290449

OVER SHEET ONLY

Atty. Docket No.: ALC0254TUS

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE	GLOBAL CROSSING TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
Individual(s) As	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers attack	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,850,432
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Maria Franek Angileri, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: One
Internal Address: Brooks & Kushman P.C. Street Address: 1000 Town Center, 22nd Floor	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$\frac{40.00}{\text{Lossed}}\$ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
City: Southfield State: MI Zip: 48075	Deposit Account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is document. Maria Franek Angileri Name of Person Signing Signature. 40.00 UP 40.00 UP Foregoing information is document. Signature. Signature. Signature. Signature. Maria Franek Angileri Signature. S	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original 144000 102/7/00 Date
Total number of pages including cover shee	et, attachments, and document: 5

REEL: 002033 FRAME: 0810

&S 515 (Rev. 10/98)			
	EPARTMENT OF CONSUN		
Date Received	TION, SECURITIES AND LA	(FOR BUREAU L	
	This document is effecti	•	osequent effective date within 90 days
EP 2 9 1999	after received date is st		. ,,,
			FILED
			FILED
 517-663-2525 Ref # <i>96893</i>			SEP 2 9 1999
Attn: Cheryl J. Bixby			3LF & 9 1999
MICHIGAN RUNNER SERVICE]]	Administrator
P.O. Box 266	Zip Code		CORP., SECURITIES & LAND DEV. BUREAU
Eaton Rapids, MI 48827	Zip Code	<u> </u>	
		EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Q Document will be returned to the na If left blank document will be m		± ±)	
Pursuant to the provisi	Please read information and ions of Act 284, Public Acts of addressioned corporation execute	1972 (profit corporations)	, or Act 162, Public Acts of 198
1. The present name of the co	poration is: FRONTIER COMM	TUNICATIONS SERVICES	S INC.
2. The identification number as	ssigned by the Bureau is:	432-546	
2 Adialo One			
3. Articlec	of the Articles of Incorporation is	s hereby amended to read	as follows:
1. The name of the c	corporation shall be GLC	BAL CROSSING TELECO	MMINICATIONS TNC.
	orporation phase so also	DILL GIVEDELIVE ALLEGE	alonizone, inc.
1			
			``.
}			
("			
A		*	•

50.12.00.Q73112

TRADEMARK REEL: 002033 FRAME: 0811

COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

RECORDED: 02/18/2000

(For amendments adopted by unanimous consent of incodirectors or trustees.)	orporators before the first meeting of the board of	
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was	as duly adopted on the day of	
the incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of D	th the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of Directors or Trustees.	
Signed thisday of	, 19	
(Signature)	(Signature)	
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)	
(Signature)	(Signature)	
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)	
membership basis.) The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation we August 19 99 by the sharehold members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the follow at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favor of by written consent of the shareholders or members have by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2) of the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders given. (Note: Written consent by less than all of provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.)	as duly adopted on the day of ers if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or ing) the amendment. ving not less than the minimum number of votes required of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of olders or members who have not consented in writing has the shareholders or members is permitted only if such entitled to vote in accordance with section 407(3) of the Act if a profit corporation.	
Profit Corporations Signed this 20 day of September 1999 By Souland Lawred (Signature of an authorized Officer or agent) Barbara J. LaVerdi, Assistant Secretary	Nonprofit Corporations Signed this day of, 19 By	
	The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was a signed this	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002033 FRAME: 0812